
1996-97

FLINDERS AC 1996-97 RANKING LIST

Compiled by Paul Sutcliffe

PERFORM WIND NAME ASS DOB PLACEVENUE DATE
MEN

100 METRES
11.60 Thomas Scott F 241178 01 Mar 97
11.70 Ben Borham F 070875 15 Feb 97
11.80 Richard Manthey F 290174 18 Jan 97
12.06 Daniel Williams F 200879 14 Dec 96
12.23 Neil Wilson F 070579 18 Jan 97
12.25 Craig Kouimonis F 061079 08 Feb 97
12.34 Jeffrey Wray F 160376 15 Feb 97

200 METRES
24.23 Ben Borham F 070875 11 Jan 97
24.43 Richard Manthey F 290174 11 Jan 97
24.62 Daniel Williams F 200879 11 Jan 97
24.67 Hamish Martin F 070579 24 Jan 97
24.67 Craig Kouimonis F 061079 09 Feb 97
24.70 Jeffrey Wray F 160376 08 Mar 97

400 METRES
52.10 Jeffrey Wray F 160376 01 Mar 97
53.08 Shane Thiele F 140876 30 Nov 96
53.92 Kumar Mahaderan F 111176 16 Nov 96
54.04 Daniel Williams F 200879 18 Jan 97
54.40 Mohaderan Kurnow F 111176 02 Nov 96
56.24 Ben Rattray F 090977 30 Nov 96
56.62 Hamish Martin F 070579 18 Jan 97

800 METRES
1.53.46 Nickloas Howarth F 240676 24 Jan 97
1.53.81 Darren Abbott F 160871 24 Jan 97
1.54.30 Stephen Thurston F 260377 11 Jan 97
1.55.18 Paul Jackson F 160279 24 Jan 97
1.55.86 David Gerrard F 140670 24 Jan 97
1.56.74 Derek Green F 160368 09 Feb 97
1.57.63 Shane Thiele F 140876 11 Jan 97
2.00.77 Jeffrey Wray F 160376 11 Jan 97
2.01.86 Kumar Mahaderan F 111176 23 Nov 96
2.04.49 Linden Wyatt F 180271 07 Dec 96
2.05.20 Douglas Weatherill F 040380 09 Feb 97
2.05.86 Nickloas Fosdike F 260280 09 Feb 97
2.08.60 Michael McAuliffe F 290965 07 Dec 96

1,000 METRES

1,500 METRES
3.47.12 Stephen Thurston F 260377 28 Feb 97
3.47.54 Darren Abbott F 160871 02 Mar 97
3.51.48 Nickloas Howarth F 240676 14 Dec 96
3.53.14 Brett Cartwright F 250173 08 Feb 97
3.55.18 Derek Green F 160368 08 Feb 97
3.59.94 Nickloas Fosdike F 260280 23 Mar 97
4.01.17 Paul Jackson F 160279 15 Feb 97
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4.01.70 Shane Thiele F 140876 01 Mar 97
4.04.52 David Gerrard F 140670 18 Jan 97
4.05.40 Linden Wyatt F 180271 18 Jan 97
4.08.52 Louis Debling F 050578 18 Jan 97
4.15.38 Michael McAuliffe F 290965 18 Jan 97
4.19.88 Ben Rattray F 090977 30 Nov 96
4.29.32 Sam Fox F 160579 30 Nov 96
4.40.20 John Jerram F 160476 18 Jan 97
4.41.31 Douglas Weatherill F 040380 18 Jan 97
5.16.75 Andrew Weatherill F 080682 18 Jan 97
5.17.25 Daniel Skeers F 300783 18 Jan 97

1 MILE

2,000 METRES

3,000 METRES
8.19.00 Darren Abbott F 160871 07 Dec 96
8.25.30 Steve Thurston F 260377 07 Dec 96
8.30.50 Nickloas Howarth F 240676 24 Jan 97
8.45.50 Nickloas Fosdike F 260280 22 Feb 97
8.49.50 Shane Thiele F 140876 24 Jan 97
8.53.00 Linden Wyatt F 180271 11 Jan 97
8.57.70 Louis Debling F 050578 24 Jan 97
9.01.20 Michael McAuliffe F 290965 11 Jan 97
9.40.70 John Kavanagh F 200470 24 Jan 97
10.05.00 John Jerram F 160476 07 Dec 96
10.14.20 Douglas Weatherill F 040380 07 Dec 96
10.30.90 Daniel Skeers F 300783 07 Dec 96
10.51.00 Andrew Weatherill F 080682 05 Feb 97

5,000 METRES
14.31.60 Nickloas Howarth F 240676 14 Dec 96
14.50.00 Steve Thurston F 260377 14 Dec 96
15.25.40 Linden Wyatt F 180271 18 Jan 97
15.38.10 Shane Thiele F 140876 05 Feb 97
15.42.60 Michael McAuliffe F 290965 05 Feb 97
15.55.10 Louis Debling F 050578 05 Feb 97
16.28.70 Ben Rattray F 090977 14 Dec 96
17.13.90 John Jerram F 160476 18 Jan 97

10,000 METRES
32.52.20 Linden Wyatt F 180271 08 Mar 97
33.07.50 Michael McAuliffe F 290965 08 Mar 97

HALF MARATHON

MARATHON

110 METRES HURDLES (1.067m)

110 METRES HURDLES (0.990m)

100 METRES HURDLES (0.910m)
15.80 Ryan Green F 161081 16 Nov 96

400 METRES HURDLES

2,000 METRES STEEPLECHASE
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5.56.00 Nickloas Howarth F 240676 15 Feb 97
6.10.70 Shane Thiele F 140876 18 Jan 97
6.51.80 Sam Fox F 160579 01 Mar 97

3,000 METRES STEEPLECHASE
8.59.60 Stephen Thurston F 260377 24 Jan 97
9.08.55 Nickloas Howarth F 240676 08 Feb 97
9.38.62 Shane Thiele F 140876 08 Feb 97
9.55.90 Louis Debling F 050578 11 Jan 97

4x100 METRES RELAY

4x400 METRES RELAY

3,000 METRES WALK

5,000 METRES WALK

10,000 METRES WALK

20KM.WALK

30KM.WALK

50KM.WALK

HIGH JUMP
2.06 Scott Baxter F 200275 18 Jan 97

POLE VAULT

LONG JUMP
5.65 Daniel Williams F 200879 15 Feb 97

TRIPLE JUMP

SHOT PUT (7.26kg)
6.91 Jeffrey Wray F 160376 14 Dec 96

DISCUS THROW (2kg)
42.84 Jeffrey Wray F 160376 11 Jan 97

HAMMER THROW (7.26kg)

JAVELIN THROW (800gm)
30.14 Kumar Mahaderan F 111176 23 Nov 96
23.66 Jeffrey Wray F 160376 11 Jan 97

DECATHLON

PERFORM WIND NAME ASS DOB PLACEVENUE DATE
WOMEN

100 METRES
12.12 Kylie Matheson F 050373 18 Jan 97
12.56 Jenni McAllister F 030179 02 Nov 96
12.88 Samantha Osborn F 120377 30 Nov 96
12.89 Amanda Viney F 041178 30 Nov 96
13.25 Kim Laird F 020180 14 Dec 96
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13.45 Lynette Viney F 100781 15 Feb 97
14.21 Jeanette Ryan F 100681 18 Jan 97
14.50 Jodi Bean F 100783 01 Mar 97

200 METRES
24.94 -1.3 Kylie Matheson F 050373 11 Jan 97
25.76 Jenni McAllister F 030179 23 Nov 96
25.87 Amanda Viney F 041178 08 Feb 97
26.82 Samantha Osborn F 120377 22 Feb 97
27.54 Kim Laird F 020180 09 Feb 97
27.84 Lynette Viney F 100781 08 Feb 97
28.98 Jodi Bean F 100783 11 Jan 97
29.10 Jeanette Ryan F 100681 11 Jan 97

400 METRES
59.40 Kylie Matheson F 050373 30 Nov 96
59.42 Amanda Viney F 041178 08 Dec 96
61.82 Kim Laird F 020180 08 Feb 97
64.34 Jodi Bean F 100783 18 Jan 97

800 METRES
2.14.77 Emily Drew F 161076 07 Dec 96
2.17.20 Sharon O'Sullivan F 190571 07 Dec 96
2.22.03 Emma Gloyn F 191279 07 Dec 96
2.25.36 Jodi Bean F 100783 09 Feb 97

1,000 METRES

1,500 METRES
4.49.60 Sharon O'Sullivan F 190571 18 Jan 97
4.59.56 Jodi Bean F 100783 08 Feb 97
5.07.94 Emma Gloyn F 191279 18 Jan 97
5.41.99 Edith Van Loon F 040583 30 Nov 96

1 MILE

2,000 METRES

3,000 METRES

5,000 METRES

10,000 METRES

HALF MARATHON

MARATHON

100 METRES HURDLES (0.840m)
15.88 Jenni McAllister F 030179 30 Nov 96
18.51 Kim Laird F 020180 18 Jan 97

400 METRES HURDLES
70.06 Kim Laird F 020180 09 Nov 96

2,000 METRES STEEPLECHASE

3,000 METRES STEEPLECHASE
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8.59.60 Stephen Thurston F 260377 24 Jan 97
9.08.55 Nickloas Howarth F 240676 08 Feb 97
9.38.62 Shane Thiele F 140876 08 Feb 97
9.55.90 Louis Debling F 050578 11 Jan 97

4x100 METRES RELAY

4x400 METRES RELAY

3,000 METRES WALK

5,000 METRES WALK

10,000 METRES WALK

20KM.WALK

30KM.WALK

50KM.WALK

HIGH JUMP
1.35 Lynette Viney F 100781 01 Mar 97

POLE VAULT

LONG JUMP
5.03 Kim Laird F 020180 08 Feb 97

TRIPLE JUMP

SHOT PUT (4kg)

DISCUS THROW (1kg)

HAMMER THROW (4kg)
23.54 Kim Laird F 020180 09 Nov 96

JAVELIN THROW (600gm)
26.84 Kim Laird F 020180 08 Feb 97

HEPTATHLON
3,769 Kim Laird S 020180 12 Jan 97

(…u/a….)
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